
Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/05/2023 597 Martha Ebersole EVENT:SPOUSE 2024 Conventi... 350.00 X 3,730.16

10/06/2023 Winschel Concessions RGCON Deposit X 80.00 3,810.16

10/09/2023 598 Foor's Promotions LLC SIGNS Inv 3877 84.80 X 3,725.36

10/10/2023 Golf Carts Unlimited... ADCOI Deposit X 95.00 3,820.36

10/10/2023 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 890.00 4,710.36

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 5 215.00

ADCOI Full page 1/2 s... 95.00

SPKRS Our choice 500.00

10/13/2023 Dan & Galla MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 86.00 4,796.36

10/13/2023 Williamsburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 260.00 5,056.36

QUEENR Morgan Reichard 125.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

10/16/2023 Interludes With Impact -split- Deposit X 433.00 5,489.36

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

10/16/2023 DerbyDog Productions ADCOI Deposit X 60.00 5,549.36

10/16/2023 American Legion Co... -split- Deposit X 1,154.00 6,703.36

QUEENR Amber Adams 125.00

RGCON 6  Tatianna Sch... 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 258.00

DAY3BC 5 105.00

DAY3PSSA 2 114.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 312.00

10/17/2023 Marshal Steve's Pony... -split- Deposit X 80.00 6,783.36

ADCOI 1/4 page black 40.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 40.00

10/24/2023 Huntingdon Co. Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 6,908.36

10/24/2023 Luzerne County Fair QUEENR Deposit X 125.00 7,033.36

10/24/2023 Durty Rotten Parrots ADCOI Deposit X 60.00 7,093.36

10/24/2023 Crouse Sled Rental L... -split- Deposit X 415.00 7,508.36

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 Power Pulling Produ... -split- Deposit X 226.00 7,734.36

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

SPKRS 100.00

ADCOI 1/4 page black 40.00

10/24/2023 Anjoli Productions -split- Deposit X 332.00 8,066.36

SPKRS 100.00

ADCOI 1/2 page black 60.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

10/24/2023 F & F Production -split- Deposit X 915.00 8,981.36

BOOTH 2 800.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 Buffalo Beals Anima... -split- Deposit X 365.00 9,346.36

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 Lew-E-Circus -split- Deposit X 765.00 10,111.36

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 2 100.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 Indiana Ticket Co. -split- Deposit X 365.00 10,476.36

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/24/2023 DerbyDog Productions -split- Deposit X 415.00 10,891.36

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 Dan & Galla -split- Deposit X 350.00 11,241.36

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

10/24/2023 5centride.com -split- Deposit X 365.00 11,606.36

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 October Rose Music -split- Deposit X 430.00 12,036.36

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 2 80.00

10/24/2023 The Fair Publishing ... -split- Deposit X 965.00 13,001.36

BOOTH 2 ends 800.00

EXTRA 2 tables 100.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 Baughman Brothers ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 13,416.36

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 Moyer Electronic Su... -split- Deposit X 390.00 13,806.36

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

10/24/2023 Golf Carts Unlimited... -split- Deposit X 390.00 14,196.36

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

10/24/2023 Areli Equine Entertai... -split- Deposit X 365.00 14,561.36
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/24/2023 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 780.00 15,341.36

BOOTH 2 owes for end 600.00

POWER 50.00

EXTRA table 50.00

RGCON 2 80.00

10/24/2023 Black Cat Hell Drivers TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 15,641.36

10/26/2023 Crawford Co Fair -split- Deposit X 640.00 16,281.36

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 312.00

QUEENR Camille Turner 125.00

10/27/2023 Unique Images LLC -split- Deposit X 365.00 16,646.36

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/27/2023 599 Harry . Reffner POSTGC Postage Conve... 376.70 X 16,269.66

10/30/2023 Durty Rotten Parrots -split- Deposit X 455.00 16,724.66

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

10/30/2023 Power Pulling Produ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 17,139.66

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/30/2023 Triangle Poster & Pri... -split- Deposit X 365.00 17,504.66

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/30/2023 Anjoli Productions -split- Deposit X 495.00 17,999.66

BOOTH 300.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

EXTRA Table 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 80.00

10/30/2023 Bar C Ranch Petting ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 18,414.66

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/30/2023 CS Pulling Promotions -split- Deposit X 415.00 18,829.66

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

10/31/2023 Crawford Co Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 18,869.66

10/31/2023 Elizabethtown Com... -split- Deposit X 2,252.00 21,121.66

QUEENR Charley Kramer 125.00

DAY3BC Charley 21.00

RGCON 15 600.00

DAY2PSACF 11 473.00

DAY3BC 17 357.00

DAY4PSFQP 13 676.00

10/31/2023 INTERC Interest X 1.61 21,123.27

11/02/2023 Middletown Grange ... -split- Deposit X 312.00 21,435.27

RGCON Ochoco 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3BC 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

11/03/2023 Taylors Doughboy/V... MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 114.00 21,549.27

11/03/2023 Fain's Concessions MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 114.00 21,663.27

11/06/2023 Kenton Sitch ADCOI Deposit X 140.00 21,803.27

11/06/2023 Strates Shows, Inc. -split- Deposit X 161.00 21,964.27

RGCON 40.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY3PSSA 57.00

11/07/2023 Goshen Country Fair RGCON Deposit X 40.00 22,004.27

11/07/2023 Lam Enterprises -split- Deposit X 390.00 22,394.27

ADCOI Full page color 140.00

MEALI No selection 250.00

11/09/2023 Hookstown Fair -split- Deposit X 65.00 22,459.27

ADCOI 1/4 page black 40.00

SPKRS Not specified ... 25.00

11/09/2023 Horstman Concessions -split- Deposit X 377.00 22,836.27

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3PSSA 3 171.00

11/09/2023 Sykesville Ag & You... -split- Deposit X 1,766.00 24,602.27

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 14 602.00

DAY3PSSA 12 684.00

11/09/2023 Warren County Fair -split- Deposit X 519.00 25,121.27

QUEENR Kaitlin Sleeman 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY4PSFQP Laura James 52.00

RGCON Tiffany Jackson 40.00

DAY3BC Tiffany Jackson 21.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 260.00

11/10/2023 Bedford County Fair -split- Deposit X 156.00 25,277.27

RGCON Queen Mother 40.00

DAY2PSACF Queen Mother 43.00

DAY4PSFQP Queen Mother 52.00

DAY3BC Queen Rylee 21.00

11/10/2023 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 270.00 25,547.27

RGCON 80.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

11/14/2023 Audio Innovators TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 600.00 26,147.27

11/14/2023 Luzerne County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,991.00 28,138.27

RGCON 15 600.00

DAY2PSACF 13 559.00

DAY4PSFQP 16 832.00

11/14/2023 Andy Rotz -split- Deposit X 415.00 28,553.27

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/14/2023 Kenton Sitch -split- Deposit X 415.00 28,968.27

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/14/2023 Chris Eckert Music -split- Deposit X 350.00 29,318.27

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

11/14/2023 Yugar Productions -split- Deposit X 365.00 29,683.27

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/14/2023 gulf coast ECO Trikes -split- Deposit X 715.00 30,398.27

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/14/2023 Elizabethtown Com... MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 104.00 30,502.27

11/14/2023 Cement Belt Fair -split- Deposit X 291.00 30,793.27

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY3PSSA 3 171.00

11/16/2023 Rock N Roll Pet Stor... -split- Deposit X 365.00 31,158.27
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/16/2023 General Recreation Inc -split- Deposit X 415.00 31,573.27

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/16/2023 Ott's Concessions, Inc. RGCON Deposit X 80.00 31,653.27

11/16/2023 Clockwork-Band ADCOI Deposit X 95.00 31,748.27

11/16/2023 Carbon County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,618.00 33,366.27

QUEENR Jayden Gursky 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 10 430.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 520.00

11/20/2023 Cals Concessions RGCON Deposit X 40.00 33,406.27

11/20/2023 The Berks County Fair -split- Deposit X 395.00 33,801.27

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 104.00

QUEENR Leah Walters 125.00

11/20/2023 Clinton County Fair -split- Deposit X 925.00 34,726.27

QUEENR Christina Smith 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 468.00

11/20/2023 Perry County Comm... -split- Deposit X 582.00 35,308.27

QUEENR Alexis Otstott 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 208.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/20/2023 Bartlebaugh Amuse... -split- Deposit X 334.00 35,642.27

RGCON 80.00

DAY3PSSA 114.00

ADCOI Full page color 140.00

11/20/2023 Spartansburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 395.00 36,037.27

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

QUEENR No Name 125.00

11/20/2023 Crawford Co Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 52.00 36,089.27

11/20/2023 Centre Co. Grange E... -split- Deposit X 2,393.00 38,482.27

QUEENR Teaghan Bair 125.00

RGCON 22 880.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY3BC 7 147.00

DAY3PSSA 4 228.00

DAY4PSFQP 17 884.00

11/20/2023 Erie County Fair at ... -split- Deposit X 1,385.00 39,867.27

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 8 344.00

DAY3BC 5 105.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 416.00

11/20/2023 McGowan Allied Sp... -split- Deposit X 145.00 40,012.27

ASSCD 2024 Dues Dup... 65.00

RGCON 80.00

11/20/2023 The Marvelous Mutts -split- Deposit X 415.00 40,427.27

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/20/2023 Portlock Maintenance -split- Deposit X 410.00 40,837.27

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

MISCI 5.00

11/20/2023 Derry Township Ag ... -split- Deposit X 840.00 41,677.27

RGCON 6 240.00

QUEENR Chairty Peterman 125.00

DAY2PSACF 5 215.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 260.00

11/20/2023 Hookstown Fair -split- Deposit X 2,458.00 44,135.27

QUEENR Lexi Davis 125.00

RGCON 17 680.00

DAY2PSACF 15 645.00

DAY2PSACF 2 kids $25.50 51.00

DAY3BC 6 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 15 780.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 kids $25.50 51.00

11/20/2023 Schuylkill County Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 44,215.27

11/20/2023 600 American Legion Co... -split- Refund Conven... 260.00 X 43,955.27

QUEENR Amber Adams ... -125.00

RGCON Sara Adams Re... -40.00

DAY2PSACF Sara Adams Th... -43.00

DAY4PSFQP Sara Adams Sa... -52.00

11/28/2023 Jenny Grace -split- Deposit X 415.00 44,370.27

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/28/2023 Variety Attractions, I... MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 688.00 45,058.27

11/28/2023 Heather Olson RGCON Deposit X 80.00 45,138.27

11/28/2023 Perry County Comm... -split- Deposit X 778.00 45,916.27

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 104.00

SPKRS Non specified 100.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

11/28/2023 Little Rock Productio... ADCOI Deposit X 140.00 46,056.27

11/28/2023 Schuylkill County Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 46,136.27

11/28/2023 Mifflin Co. Youth Fair -split- Deposit X 1,335.00 47,471.27

QUEENR Katelyn Stringer 125.00

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 17 884.00

11/28/2023 Centre Co. Grange E... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 47,551.27

11/28/2023 Clinton County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,093.00 48,644.27

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 7 301.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 312.00

11/28/2023 Burton Quinn SPCON:SPKRS Deposit X 25.00 48,669.27

11/28/2023 Schuylkill County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,053.00 49,722.27

QUEENR Kamryn Moran 125.00

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY4PSFQP 13 676.00

11/28/2023 Lebanon Area Fair -split- Deposit X 1,612.00 51,334.27

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 6 258.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 16 832.00

11/28/2023 Carachilo, Inc. -split- Deposit X 696.00 52,030.27

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY3PSSA 8 456.00

11/28/2023 Elk County Fair RGCON Deposit X 120.00 52,150.27

11/28/2023 Big Knob Grange Fair -split- Deposit X 124.00 52,274.27

RGCON Youth Day 20.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

11/28/2023 Haas & Wilkerson -split- Deposit X 340.00 52,614.27

BOOTH 300.00

RGCON 40.00

11/29/2023 Northumberland Co. ... -split- Deposit X 389.00 53,003.27

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY3PSSA 57.00

11/30/2023 Green River CCR Tri... -split- Deposit X 415.00 53,418.27

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

11/30/2023 INTERC Interest X 90.08 53,508.35

12/01/2023 Interludes With Impact -split- Deposit X 238.00 53,746.35

ADCOI 1/4 color 75.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

12/01/2023 Clockwork-Band -split- Deposit X 390.00 54,136.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

12/01/2023 Fun-Nominal -split- Deposit X 415.00 54,551.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/01/2023 East Coast Pro Wrest... -split- Deposit X 455.00 55,006.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

12/01/2023 Wander No More -split- Deposit X 405.00 55,411.35
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

12/01/2023 Micro Wrestling Fed... -split- Deposit X 455.00 55,866.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

12/01/2023 Michael Christopher ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 56,281.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 DUes 65.00

12/01/2023 keystone Mini Modif... -split- Deposit X 350.00 56,631.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/01/2023 Houghton Enterprise... -split- Deposit X 2,069.00 58,700.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY3PSSA 16 912.00

MISCI Overpayment 342.00

12/01/2023 hot Glass Academy -split- Deposit X 365.00 59,065.35

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/01/2023 A3 Entertainment -split- Deposit X 495.00 59,560.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 80.00

12/04/2023 Sykesville Ag & You... -split- Deposit X 100.00 59,660.35

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY3PSSA 57.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/04/2023 Jamestown Communi... -split- Deposit X 248.00 59,908.35

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

12/04/2023 Wonder Zone Dinosa... -split- Deposit X 125.00 60,033.35

ADCOI 1/2 page black 60.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/04/2023 Bissinger's Catering -split- Deposit X 166.00 60,199.35

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

12/04/2023 Ephrata Fair -split- Deposit X 452.00 60,651.35

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY3BC 3 63.00

DAY3PSSA 57.00

12/04/2023 Allentown Fair ADCOI Deposit X 140.00 60,791.35

12/04/2023 601 Dauphin County Tre... EVENT:SPOUSE Game of chance 25.00 X 60,766.35

12/05/2023 Full Pull Productions... -split- Deposit X 730.00 61,496.35

BOOTH 2 600.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/05/2023 Michael Felk's Herita... -split- Deposit X 96.00 61,592.35

DAY3BC 21.00

ADCOI 1/4 page color 75.00

12/05/2023 Jacktown Fair -split- Deposit X 1,834.00 63,426.35

QUEENR Marissa Tharp 125.00

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 14 602.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 416.00

DAY2PSACF 2 Kids meal 51.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/05/2023 Oley Valley Comm F... -split- Deposit X 780.00 64,206.35

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 5 215.00

DAY3BC 5 105.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 260.00

12/05/2023 WebFX SPCON:MEALI Deposit X 249.00 64,455.35

12/06/2023 Huntingdon Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 3,055.00 67,510.35

RGCON 18 720.00

DAY2PSACF 16 688.00

DAY3BC 19 399.00

DAY4PSFQP 24 1,248.00

12/06/2023 Wayne County Fair -split- Deposit X 855.00 68,365.35

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 5 215.00

12/06/2023 Bloomsburg Fair -split- Deposit X 4,235.00 72,600.35

RGCON 30 1,200.00

QUEENR Kylie Kingston 125.00

DAY2PSACF 28 1,204.00

DAY4PSFQP 32 1,664.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

12/06/2023 Lebanon Area Fair -split- Deposit X 1,019.00 73,619.35

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY3BC 21.00

QUEENR Madison Cope... 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY4PSFQP 11 572.00

12/06/2023 New Holland Farmer... -split- Deposit X 1,878.00 75,497.35

QUEENR Ryleigh Libell 125.00

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 7 301.00

DAY3PSSA 7 399.00

DAY4PSFQP 13 676.00

DAY3PSSA 1 57.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/06/2023 Stoneboro Fair -split- Deposit X 740.00 76,237.35

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY3PSSA 3 171.00

12/06/2023 Wolf's Corner's Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 76,317.35

12/07/2023 Westmoreland Agric... -split- Deposit X 3,437.00 79,754.35

RGCON 21 840.00

DAY2PSACF 20 860.00

DAY4PSFQP 31 1,612.00

QUEENR Presley Thomas 125.00

12/07/2023 Shippensburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 1,131.00 80,885.35

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 6 258.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 468.00

QUEENR Lexi Boyd 125.00

12/07/2023 Schnecksville Comm... -split- Deposit X 765.00 81,650.35

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 7 301.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 104.00

12/07/2023 Potter County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,070.00 82,720.35

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 7 301.00

DAY4PSFQP 7 364.00

QUEENR Eva West 125.00

12/07/2023 Echo Valley -split- Deposit X 655.00 83,375.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 6 240.00

12/07/2023 Heather Olson -split- Deposit X 415.00 83,790.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/07/2023 Redeye Rodeo Comp... -split- Deposit X 365.00 84,155.35

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 DUes 65.00

12/07/2023 Honky Tonk Twins -split- Deposit X 405.00 84,560.35

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 40.00

12/07/2023 Boston Bachert Enter... -split- Deposit X 415.00 84,975.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/07/2023 Michael Felk's Herita... -split- Deposit X 415.00 85,390.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/07/2023 Feeding Pennnsylvania -split- Deposit X 365.00 85,755.35

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/07/2023 Bandstand Bruce Pro... TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 300.00 86,055.35

12/07/2023 John Bundy Producti... -split- Deposit X 415.00 86,470.35

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/07/2023 602 Linda Grove EVENT:SPOUSE Spouse Program 73.82 X 86,396.53

12/08/2023 Somerset County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,386.00 87,782.53

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 8 344.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 416.00

QUEENR Kaylin Weafer 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/08/2023 Monster Truck Nitro ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 88,197.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/08/2023 Butler Fair -split- Deposit X 1,736.00 89,933.53

RGCON 20 800.00

DAY4PSFQP 18 936.00

12/08/2023 Fulton County Fair -split- Deposit X 256.00 90,189.53

RGCON 1 40.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY3PSSA 57.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

12/08/2023 West Alexander Ag. ... -split- Deposit X 1,555.00 91,744.53

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 10 430.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 520.00

QUEENR Abigail Noble 125.00

12/08/2023 603 Clinton County Fair -split- Convention Re... 83.00 X 91,661.53

RGCON -40.00

DAY2PSACF -43.00

12/09/2023 Albion Area Fair -split- Deposit X 1,922.00 93,583.53

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 11 473.00

DAY3BC 7 147.00

DAY4PSFQP 13 676.00

QUEENR Elise Honeycutt 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

12/09/2023 Jerry Snyder Concess... -split- Deposit X 348.00 93,931.53

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY3PSSA 4 228.00

12/11/2023 Jefferson County Fair RGCON Deposit X 200.00 94,131.53

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/11/2023 Allentown Fair -split- Deposit X 3,164.00 97,295.53

RGCON 20 800.00

DAY2PSACF 11 473.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

DAY3PSSA 12 684.00

DAY4PSFQP 20 1,040.00

QUEENR Kamryn Fink 125.00

12/11/2023 Somerset County Fair -split- Deposit X 270.00 97,565.53

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 One Youth 104.00

12/11/2023 Butler Fair -split- Deposit X 873.00 98,438.53

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 416.00

QUEENR Kendyl Steighner 125.00

12/11/2023 C. Sherman Allen -split- Deposit X 156.00 98,594.53

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

12/11/2023 Beaver Comm Fair -split- Deposit X 1,141.00 99,735.53

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 5 215.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 260.00

QUEENR Aleah Feltman 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

12/11/2023 Montour-Delong Co... -split- Deposit X 260.00 99,995.53

RGCON 5 200.00

RGCONY 3 60.00

12/11/2023 Manheim Comm Far... -split- Deposit X 384.00 100,379.53

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 104.00

RGCONY 6 120.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/11/2023 Clinton County Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 100,459.53

12/11/2023 Williamsburg Comm... -split- Deposit X 426.00 100,885.53

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 260.00

12/11/2023 Interludes With Impact RGCON Deposit X 40.00 100,925.53

12/11/2023 Troy Fair -split- Deposit X 1,507.00 102,432.53

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 14 602.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 260.00

QUEENR Rachel Jelliff 125.00

12/11/2023 Warren County Fair -split- Deposit X 2,942.00 105,374.53

YOUTH DAY 800.00

RGCON 30 1,200.00

DAY3BC 30 630.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 312.00

12/11/2023 Clarion Co. Fair RGCON Deposit X 440.00 105,814.53

12/11/2023 Indiana County Fair -split- Deposit X 2,052.00 107,866.53

QUEENR Olivia Short 125.00

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 13 559.00

DAY4PSFQP 14 728.00

12/11/2023 Clearfield Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 872.00 108,738.53

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3BC 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

12/11/2023 Delaware State Fair RGCON Deposit X 160.00 108,898.53

12/11/2023 Bedford County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,185.00 110,083.53

RGCON 11 440.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 11 473.00

DAY3BC 8 168.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

12/11/2023 604 Houghton Enterprise... -split- Convention Ov... 422.00 X 109,661.53

MISCI 6 extra Showm... -342.00

RGCON With booth 2 fr... -80.00

12/13/2023 Greene County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,382.00 111,043.53

RGCON 9 360.00

DAY2PSACF 9 387.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 468.00

QUEENR Adysan Kern 125.00

12/13/2023 Big Knob Grange Fair MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 52.00 111,095.53

12/13/2023 Big Knob Grange Fair RGCON Deposit X 200.00 111,295.53

12/13/2023 Plainfield Farmers Fair -split- Deposit X 415.00 111,710.53

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 5 215.00

12/13/2023 West Lampeter Com... -split- Deposit X 571.00 112,281.53

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 260.00

QUEENR Sarah Blount 125.00

RGCONY Jaclyn Martin 20.00

12/13/2023 Cochranton Comm F... -split- Deposit X 520.00 112,801.53

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 5 215.00

DAY3BC 5 105.00

12/13/2023 Spartansburg Com Fair -split- Deposit X 920.00 113,721.53

RGCON 10 400.00

DAY4PSFQP 10 520.00

12/13/2023 Stoneboro Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 113,801.53

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/13/2023 Dayton Fair -split- Deposit X 2,075.00 115,876.53

RGCON 22 880.00

DAY2PSACF 7 301.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 468.00

QUEENR Skylee McDon... 125.00

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

12/13/2023 Bedford County Fair -split- Deposit X 609.00 116,485.53

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 468.00

12/13/2023 605 Clearfield Co. Fair -split- Refund Conven... 80.00 X 116,405.53

RGCON Jeff Fink -40.00

RGCON Steve Flanagan -40.00

12/14/2023 Luzerne County Fair -split- Deposit X 540.00 116,945.53

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 208.00

12/14/2023 the Apple Cart -split- Deposit X 140.00 117,085.53

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY3PSSA 57.00

12/14/2023 Layton's Concessions -split- Deposit X 700.00 117,785.53

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 5 215.00

DAY3PSSA 5 285.00

12/14/2023 Waterford Communit... -split- Deposit X 540.00 118,325.53

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 258.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

12/14/2023 Fayette County Fair -split- Deposit X 3,082.00 121,407.53

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 22 880.00

DAY2PSACF 19 817.00

DAY3BC 7 147.00

DAY4PSFQP 21 1,092.00

QUEENR Danica Martin 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

12/14/2023 Dawson Grange #41... -split- Deposit X 372.00 121,779.53

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

12/14/2023 Harford Fair -split- Deposit X 2,113.00 123,892.53

RGCON 16 640.00

DAY2PSACF 11 473.00

DAY3BC 6 126.00

DAY4PSFQP 14 728.00

QUEENR Sophia Bianchi 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

12/14/2023 West Lampeter Com... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 123,972.53

12/14/2023 The Berks County Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 124,052.53

12/14/2023 Blue Valley Farm Sh... -split- Deposit X 286.00 124,338.53

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

MISCI Overpaid regist... 40.00

12/14/2023 606 Jeff  Walason MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Refund 1 Satur... 52.00 X 124,286.53

12/15/2023 Studio 2000 Sound &... -split- Deposit X 242.00 124,528.53

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3BC 42.00

DAY3PSSA 114.00

12/15/2023 Manheim Comm. Far... -split- Deposit X 1,261.00 125,789.53

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY4PSFQP 17 884.00

QUEENR Bailey  Hocken... 125.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/15/2023 Juniata County Fair RGCON Deposit X 120.00 125,909.53

12/15/2023 Kimberton Comm Fair -split- Deposit X 1,692.00 127,601.53

RGCON 8 320.00

DAY2PSACF 7 301.00

DAY4PSFQP 13 676.00

QUEENR Melissa Johnson 125.00

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

12/15/2023 Washington County ... -split- Deposit X 2,006.00 129,607.53

RGCON 15 600.00

DAY2PSACF 9 387.00

DAY3PSSA 2 114.00

DAY4PSFQP 15 780.00

QUEENR Erica Teagarden 125.00

12/15/2023 Southern Lancaster C... -split- Deposit X 1,300.00 130,907.53

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY4PSFQP 17 884.00

QUEENR Keeley Kreider 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

12/15/2023 Jefferson Township ... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 131,027.53

12/15/2023 Kutztown Fair -split- Deposit X 682.00 131,709.53

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3BC 42.00

DAY3PSSA 114.00

12/18/2023 Denver Community ... -split- Deposit X 907.00 132,616.53

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 9 387.00

12/18/2023 Lycoming Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 2,021.00 134,637.53

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 14 560.00

DAY2PSACF 13 559.00

DAY3PSSA 14 798.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

12/18/2023 Leitzel's Productions RGCON Deposit X 80.00 134,717.53

12/18/2023 Lawrence County Fair -split- Deposit X 166.00 134,883.53

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

12/18/2023 Centre County Grang... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 134,923.53

12/18/2023 Bullride Mania -split- Deposit X 200.00 135,123.53

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3PSSA 114.00

12/18/2023 Sullivan County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,023.00 136,146.53

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 468.00

QUEENR Lynsay Trostle 125.00

12/18/2023 Cumberland Ag Expo -split- Deposit X 619.00 136,765.53

RGCON 120.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 5 260.00

QUEENR Torrence Brown 125.00

REFND 28.00

12/18/2023 Tioga Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 1,620.00 138,385.53

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 13 559.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 416.00

QUEENR Jessica Slocum 125.00

12/18/2023 West End Fair - Gilbert -split- Deposit X 3,647.00 142,032.53

RGCON 28 1,120.00

DAY2PSACF 27 1,161.00

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3PSSA 9 513.00

DAY4PSFQP 14 728.00

QUEENR Sophia Aleamo 125.00

12/18/2023 607 Hershey Entertainme... HERADV Advance Deposit 20,000.00 X 122,032.53

12/26/2023 Lam Enterprises -split- Deposit X 1,089.00 123,121.53

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY3PSSA 12 684.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 156.00

12/26/2023 Butler Farm Show -split- Deposit X 3,041.00 126,162.53

RGCON 25 1,000.00

DAY2PSACF 7 301.00

DAY4PSFQP 21 1,092.00

RGCON 9 Youth 180.00

DAY4PSFQP 9 468.00

12/26/2023 McKean County Fair -split- Deposit X 1,985.00 128,147.53

RGCON 12 480.00

DAY2PSACF 11 473.00

DAY3BC 10 210.00

DAY4PSFQP 13 676.00

QUEENR Jaidyn Goodma... 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

12/26/2023 Union County West ... -split- Deposit X 460.00 128,607.53

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

QUEENR Mary Walter (1... 125.00

12/26/2023 Greene Dreher Sterli... -split- Deposit X 945.00 129,552.53

RGCON 11 440.00

DAY2PSACF 4 172.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 208.00

QUEENR Addison Kilpat... 125.00

12/26/2023 Juniata County Fair -split- Deposit X 342.00 129,894.53
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY3BC 21.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

QUEENR Kera Bentz (12... 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

12/26/2023 Greene County Fair -split- Deposit X 353.00 130,247.53

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 104.00

12/26/2023 Unionville Comm. Fair -split- Deposit X 2,035.00 132,282.53

RGCON 13 520.00

DAY2PSACF 12 516.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 16 832.00

QUEENR Ellie Gallo (12/... 125.00

12/26/2023 Franklin County Fair -split- Deposit X 787.00 133,069.53

QUEENR Kyra Lehman (... 125.00

RGCON 4 160.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY4PSFQP 8 416.00

12/26/2023 Lawrence County Fair -split- Deposit X 634.00 133,703.53

RGCON 7 280.00

DAY4PSFQP 4 208.00

QUEENR Oriana Green (... 125.00

DAY3BC 21.00

12/26/2023 Clearfield Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 940.00 134,643.53

RGCON 5 200.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 11 572.00

QUEENR Eva Bloom (12... 125.00

12/26/2023 TDK Entertainment -split- Deposit X 242.00 134,885.53

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY3PSSA 2 114.00

12/26/2023 Make Mine Country RGCON Deposit X 160.00 135,045.53

12/26/2023 American Amuseme... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 135,125.53

12/26/2023 PA Maple Festival RGCON Deposit X 80.00 135,205.53

12/26/2023 Harmony Grange Fair -split- Deposit X 166.00 135,371.53

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

12/26/2023 Jim Reed -split- Deposit X 126.00 135,497.53

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

12/26/2023 Penn Valley Shows, ... MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 855.00 136,352.53

12/26/2023 Sinking Valley Fair -split- Deposit X 498.00 136,850.53

RGCON 6 240.00

DAY2PSACF 6 258.00

12/26/2023 Hunterdon County 4-... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 136,970.53

12/26/2023 Manheim Comm Far... -split- Deposit X 187.00 137,157.53

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

12/26/2023 McGowan Allied Sp... -split- Deposit X 270.00 137,427.53

RGCON CREDIT -80.00

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/26/2023 Julia Neville -split- Deposit X 510.00 137,937.53

BOOTH 395.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

12/26/2023 Rock-N-Circus -split- Deposit X 755.00 138,692.53
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Page 28



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON over paid 40.00

12/26/2023 Studio 2000 Sound &... -split- Deposit X 415.00 139,107.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/26/2023 J & J  Demo Derby -split- Deposit X 415.00 139,522.53

BOOTH 300.00

BOOTH 50.00

ASSCD 2024 dUES 65.00

12/26/2023 First Bite Fishing Ta... -split- Deposit X 365.00 139,887.53

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 dUES 65.00

12/26/2023 Cadena Entertainment -split- Deposit X 350.00 140,237.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/26/2023 Aim High -split- Deposit X 365.00 140,602.53

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 dues 65.00

12/26/2023 Reed Promotions -split- Deposit X 350.00 140,952.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/26/2023 C & L Shows -split- Deposit X 365.00 141,317.53

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/26/2023 Kountry K-9 Show -split- Deposit X 415.00 141,732.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/26/2023 Pro Barn Saver -split- Deposit X 415.00 142,147.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/26/2023 Pete DeSalvo Music -split- Deposit X 350.00 142,497.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/26/2023 Floyd Foster -split- Deposit X 350.00 142,847.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

12/26/2023 the Benjamin Jackso... -split- Deposit X 415.00 143,262.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/26/2023 Kempton Communit... RGCON Deposit X 240.00 143,502.53

12/26/2023 Goodtime Amusements RGCON Deposit X 160.00 143,662.53

12/26/2023 Lehigh Law Enforce... -split- Deposit X 524.00 144,186.53

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3PSSA 4 228.00

ASSCD 2023 dUES 65.00

ASSCD 2024 dUES 65.00

12/26/2023 Gratz Fair -split- Deposit X 2,303.00 146,489.53

QUEENR Lainey Strohec... 125.00

RGCON 18 720.00

DAY2PSACF 10 430.00

DAY3PSSA 8 456.00

DAY4PSFQP 11 572.00

12/26/2023 West End Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 172.00 146,661.53

12/26/2023 York State Fair -split- Deposit X 1,095.00 147,756.53

RGCON 10 400.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY2PSACF 6 258.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 312.00

QUEENR Kassandra Mor... 125.00

12/26/2023 Darby Kasper MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 104.00 147,860.53

12/26/2023 Towanda Borough Ri... RGCON Deposit X 300.00 148,160.53

12/26/2023 Powers Great Americ... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 148,280.53

12/26/2023 Anna Haldeman MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 104.00 148,384.53

12/26/2023 Beaver Comm Fair MEALI:DAY3BC Deposit X 21.00 148,405.53

12/26/2023 Variety Attractions, I... MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 1,376.00 149,781.53

12/26/2023 Albion Area Fair -split- Deposit X 135.00 149,916.53

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

12/26/2023 Bedford County Fair -split- Deposit X 135.00 150,051.53

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

12/27/2023 608 Warren County Fair -split- Convention Re... 122.00 X 149,929.53

RGCON Jerry & Marita ... -80.00

DAY3BC -42.00

12/27/2023 609 Julia Neville TRADI:BOOTH Convention ref... 95.00 X 149,834.53

12/27/2023 610 Rock-N-Circus RGCON Overpayment o... 40.00 149,794.53

12/28/2023 611 Cumberland Ag Expo REFND Convention Re... 28.00 149,766.53

12/28/2023 612 Somerset County Fair MEALI:DAY3BC Refund Kaylin ... 21.00 X 149,745.53

12/29/2023 Etix -split- Deposit X 415.00 150,160.53

BOOTH 300.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/29/2023 Agri-cadabra -split- Deposit X 390.00 150,550.53

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

12/29/2023 Dragonfly Balloons -split- Deposit X 440.00 150,990.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

12/29/2023 Big Time Entertainm... -split- Deposit X 440.00 151,430.53

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

12/29/2023 Addison Neff MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Deposit X 104.00 151,534.53

12/29/2023 Bartlebaugh Amuse... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 151,614.53

12/29/2023 Axe Women Leggers... -split- Deposit X 515.00 152,129.53

BOOTH Pro Timber Sp... 400.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

12/29/2023 613 Foor's Promotions LLC EVENT:Youth Day Inv 4044 44.52 X 152,085.01

12/31/2023 INTERC Interest X 25.65 152,110.66

12/31/2023 614 Angela Zaffuto -split- Convention Re... 640.00 X 151,470.66

RGCON Wesdock - Flei... -160.00

DAY2PSACF Wesdock - Flei... -172.00

DAY3PSSA Wesdock - Flei... -228.00

RGCON Jim & Phyllis ... -80.00

01/02/2024 Wyoming County Fair -split- Deposit X 686.00 152,156.66
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON 3 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY4PSFQP 6 312.00

QUEENR Nevaeh Lee 125.00

01/02/2024 Bedford-PSACFG Deposit in error 65.00 X 152,091.66

01/03/2024 Variety Attractions, I... -split- Deposit X 103.00 152,194.66

RGCON late 60.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

01/03/2024 Mountain Area Fair -split- Deposit X 309.00 152,503.66

RGCON 3 - late  1 yout... 180.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

01/03/2024 615 Harry . Reffner PCASH Petty Cash 500.00 X 152,003.66

01/03/2024 616 Swan's Trophies Plus AWARD Plaques 241.68 X 151,761.98

01/04/2024 Oley Valley Comm F... MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 860.00 152,621.98

01/04/2024 McClure Bean Soup RGCON Deposit X 420.00 153,041.98

01/04/2024 617 PSSA MEALE:DAY3PSSA 2024 Showmen... 9,348.00 X 143,693.98

01/08/2024 Albion Area Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 143,773.98

01/09/2024 B & R Farms -split- Deposit X 147.00 143,920.98

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

01/09/2024 Venango County Fair -split- Deposit X 611.00 144,531.98

RGCON 2 80.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY3BC 42.00

DAY3PSSA 114.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

QUEENR 125.00

RGCON late 60.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/09/2024 Zoe Chambliss -split- Deposit X 155.00 144,686.98

RGCON 60.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00

01/11/2024 Venango County Fair -split- Deposit X 380.00 145,066.98

RGCON late 120.00

DAY3BC 42.00

DAY3PSSA 114.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

01/12/2024 618 P/S Printing PRNTGC Memorial & Pr... 6,538.45 X 138,528.53

01/12/2024 619 IAFE Educational Fo... EVENT:SPKRS PSACF contrib... 3,000.00 X 135,528.53

01/18/2024 620 Bruce Koppenhaver AUDIO AV equipment 856.86 X 134,671.67

01/18/2024 621 Martha Ebersole HOSPTC Hospitality Ro... 700.94 X 133,970.73

01/22/2024 -split- Deposit X 7,689.00 141,659.73

BBINI Bingo 1,189.00

BASKT Basket raffle 5,080.00

JUDGE 2024 Judging S... 1,420.00

01/22/2024 PCASH Deposit X 500.00 142,159.73

01/22/2024 Valentis Security -split- Deposit X 440.00 142,599.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

LATE 25.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/22/2024 Katz 22 Band -split- Deposit X 440.00 143,039.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/22/2024 Love Shine Agency -split- Deposit X 365.00 143,404.73

BOOTH 300.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/22/2024 Beyond Spots & Dot... -split- Deposit X 915.00 144,319.73

BOOTH 2 end cap 800.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/22/2024 127 Creative -split- Deposit X 390.00 144,709.73

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/22/2024 Zac Grace -split- Deposit X 440.00 145,149.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/22/2024 Artists & Attractions -split- Deposit X 1,615.00 146,764.73

BOOTH 5 1,500.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/22/2024 East Donegal Consta... -split- Deposit X 887.00 147,651.73

BOOTH 800.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

MISCI 22.00

01/22/2024 Adam Calvert -split- Deposit X 415.00 148,066.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/22/2024 Buckeye Rodeo -split- Deposit X 390.00 148,456.73

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 DUes 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/22/2024 C & L Shows TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 100.00 148,556.73

PA State Association of County Fairs 3/28/2024 12:44 PM

Page 35



Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/22/2024 Angelines Spa Motion -split- Deposit X 365.00 148,921.73

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 dues 65.00

01/22/2024 KOI Drag Racing -split- Deposit X 1,040.00 149,961.73

BOOTH 3 900.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/22/2024 JM Motorsport Produ... -split- Deposit X 365.00 150,326.73

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/22/2024 Kopper & Cash -split- Deposit X 440.00 150,766.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/22/2024 Michael Griffin -split- Deposit X 415.00 151,181.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 65.00

01/22/2024 Angelines Spa Motion TRADI:LATE Deposit X 25.00 151,206.73

01/22/2024 K-9 Outlook -split- Deposit X 365.00 151,571.73

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/22/2024 TRADI:BOOTH Deposit X 635.00 152,206.73

01/22/2024 622 Lightning Audio Pro... SOUND 2024 Sound & ... 13,500.00 X 138,706.73

01/23/2024 Doc Magic -split- Deposit X 415.00 139,121.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/23/2024 Awesome AG Magic... -split- Deposit X 390.00 139,511.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

RGCON 40.00

01/23/2024 Honky Tonk Jukebox... -split- X 325.00 139,836.73

BOOTH 300.00

LATE 25.00

01/23/2024 Pratt & Szallar -split- Deposit X 390.00 140,226.73

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

LATE 25.00

01/23/2024 Main Event Amusem... -split- Deposit X 495.00 140,721.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

RGCON 80.00

01/23/2024 Fearless Flores Circu... -split- Deposit X 650.00 141,371.73

BOOTH 2 600.00

POWER 50.00

01/23/2024 Patriot Games Laser ... -split- Deposit X 415.00 141,786.73

BOOTH 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/23/2024 Blue Valley Farm Sh... -split- Deposit X 64.00 141,850.73

RGCONY -40.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

01/23/2024 South Mountain Fair RGCON Deposit X 180.00 142,030.73

01/23/2024 Greene County Fair -split- Deposit X 249.00 142,279.73

RGCON late 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

01/23/2024 Royer Concessions RGCON Deposit X 60.00 142,339.73
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/23/2024 Hookstown Fair -split- Deposit X 425.00 142,764.73

RGCON 2 late 120.00

RGCONY overpaid was i... 20.00

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY4PSFQP 3 156.00

01/23/2024 swika S Amusements... RGCON Deposit X 180.00 142,944.73

01/23/2024 Little Rock Productio... RGCON Deposit X 60.00 143,004.73

01/23/2024 Venango County Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 43.00 143,047.73

01/23/2024 Aeria RGCON Deposit X 60.00 143,107.73

01/23/2024 Trent Best RGCON Deposit X 60.00 143,167.73

01/23/2024 Knoebels Amusemen... RGCON Deposit X 60.00 143,227.73

01/23/2024 Rick Marchione -split- Deposit X 140.00 143,367.73

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY3PSSA 57.00

01/23/2024 Strates Shows, Inc. MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 43.00 143,410.73

01/23/2024 Majestic Midways -split- Deposit X 576.00 143,986.73

RGCON late 120.00

DAY3PSSA 8 456.00

01/23/2024 RD Entertainment RGCON Deposit X 180.00 144,166.73

01/23/2024 Molnar's Concessions RGCON Deposit X 60.00 144,226.73

01/23/2024 Tiffany Newland -split- Deposit X 135.00 144,361.73

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

DAY4PSFQP 52.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/23/2024 Skelly's Amusements... -split- Deposit X 351.00 144,712.73

RGCON 3 late 180.00

DAY3PSSA 3 171.00

01/23/2024 Bartlebaugh Amuse... -split- Deposit X 100.00 144,812.73

RGCON late 40.00

RGCON late 60.00

01/23/2024 Huntingdon Co. Fair -split- Deposit X 438.00 145,250.73

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

RGCON 2 late 120.00

DAY2PSACF 2 86.00

DAY3BC 2 42.00

DAY4PSFQP 2 104.00

01/23/2024 Wayne County Fair RGCON Deposit X 140.00 145,390.73

01/23/2024 Dale's Concessions, I... -split- Deposit X 215.00 145,605.73

BOOTH Pre payment la... 150.00

ASSCD 2025 Dues 65.00

01/23/2024 Aumers Concession RGCON Deposit X 120.00 145,725.73

01/23/2024 Tropical Amusements RGCON Deposit X 180.00 145,905.73

01/23/2024 IAFE RGCON Deposit X 40.00 145,945.73

01/23/2024 Houghton Enterprise... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 146,025.73

01/23/2024 Middletown Grange ... RGCON Deposit X 120.00 146,145.73

01/23/2024 Debbie Stephenson -split- Deposit X 83.00 146,228.73

RGCON 40.00

DAY2PSACF 43.00

01/23/2024 Juniata County Fair RGCON Deposit X 80.00 146,308.73

01/23/2024 Danny's BBQ RGCON Deposit X 120.00 146,428.73

01/23/2024 West Lampeter Com... MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 43.00 146,471.73
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/23/2024 westmoreland Arts &... RGCON Deposit X 80.00 146,551.73

01/23/2024 Calvert County Fair -split- Deposit X 426.00 146,977.73

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3BC 42.00

DAY3PSSA 114.00

DAY4PSFQP 104.00

01/23/2024 Tim McGowan Studio -split- Deposit X 585.00 147,562.73

DAY4PSFQP 10 520.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

01/23/2024 Goode Concession RGCON Deposit X 240.00 147,802.73

01/23/2024 Stoneboro Fair RGCON Deposit X 120.00 147,922.73

01/23/2024 Knowlton Twsp Lion... RGCON Deposit X 40.00 147,962.73

01/23/2024 Bartlebaugh Amuse... RGCON Deposit X 180.00 148,142.73

01/23/2024 Aeria RGCON Deposit X 60.00 148,202.73

01/23/2024 Huey's RGCON Deposit X 60.00 148,262.73

01/23/2024 Santillo's RGCON Deposit X 120.00 148,382.73

01/23/2024 Lycoming Co. Fair MEALI:DAY3PSSA Deposit X 114.00 148,496.73

01/23/2024 Mason Dixion Fair -split- Deposit X 166.00 148,662.73

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

01/23/2024 Lebanon Area Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Deposit X 129.00 148,791.73

01/23/2024 Rob Ballonoff RGCON Deposit X 120.00 148,911.73

01/23/2024 623 Timothy Elkner EVENT:SPOUSE PSACF Conve... 56.65 X 148,855.08
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/23/2024 624 Julie Schmidt EVENT:SPOUSE Spouse progra... 112.80 X 148,742.28

01/23/2024 625 Harry Reffner SUPPLC Supplies Conve... 255.34 X 148,486.94

01/23/2024 626 Maria Zaffuto YPIE YP expenses C... 408.16 X 148,078.78

01/23/2024 Bedford-PSACFG Dues from Con... 4,810.00 X 143,268.78

01/23/2024 Bedford-YPI Maria's expens... X 408.16 143,676.94

01/23/2024 Bedford-PSACFG Farm Show X 166.00 143,842.94

01/24/2024 627 Bedford County Fair MEALI:DAY2PSACF Refund 43.00 X 143,799.94

01/24/2024 628 Fayette County Fair -split- Refund banque... 190.00 X 143,609.94

DAY2PSACF -86.00

DAY4PSFQP -104.00

01/24/2024 629 Somerset County Fair -split- Refund Banquet 190.00 X 143,419.94

DAY2PSACF -86.00

DAY4PSFQP -104.00

01/24/2024 630 Angela Zaffuto MEALI:DAY2PSACF Refund Banque... 86.00 X 143,333.94

01/24/2024 631 Waterford Communit... MEALI:DAY2PSACF Refund Banque... 43.00 143,290.94

01/25/2024 632 Marla Calico EVENT:SPKRS 2024 PSACF C... 168.20 X 143,122.74

01/25/2024 633 IAFE EVENT:SPKRS 2024 PSACF C... 239.02 X 142,883.72

01/25/2024 634 Jeanne Miller EVENT:SPOUSE 2024 Spouse Pr... 95.35 X 142,788.37

01/25/2024 635 Karen Dobson EVENT:SPKRS 2024 Conventi... 58.29 X 142,730.08

01/25/2024 636 PA State Fair Queen ... QUEEE:QUEENG 2024 Queen Re... 7,375.00 X 135,355.08

01/25/2024 637 Judy Kennedy MEALI:DAY4PSFQP Banquet Ticket... 52.00 135,303.08

01/25/2024 5100 Altoona First Bank -split- NSF check Ho... 335.00 X 134,968.08

BOOTH -300.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

LATE -25.00

CHRGS -10.00

01/26/2024 638 Martha Ebersole -split- Convention ex... 287.02 X 134,681.06

COMME -133.72

HOSPBPR -153.30

01/26/2024 5101 Altoona First Bank -split- Bounced Chec... 375.00 X 134,306.06

BOOTH -300.00

ASSCD -65.00

CHRGS -10.00

01/27/2024 639 Rey O'Day EVENT:SPKRS 641.13 X 133,664.93

01/27/2024 640 Lizzie Bailey TRADE:DRAWING Trade Show Sti... 100.00 X 133,564.93

01/27/2024 641 Eileen Cramer TRADE:DRAWING Trade Show Sti... 100.00 X 133,464.93

01/27/2024 642 Ella Patton TRADE:DRAWING Trade Show Sti... 100.00 X 133,364.93

01/27/2024 643 Jill Showalter TRADE:DRAWING Trade Show Sti... 100.00 X 133,264.93

01/27/2024 644 Shirley Heidrich TRADE:DRAWING Trade Show Sti... 100.00 X 133,164.93

01/31/2024 INTERC Interest X 39.89 133,204.82

01/31/2024 645 Hershey Entertainme... -split- PSACF Conve... 107,327.39 X 25,877.43

CROOMI 5,734.26

SOUND -4,918.40

SOUND -3,081.42

SCHOOL -82.68

ROUND -82.68

ROUND -82.68

QROOM -82.68

SPKRS -2,841.33

SOUND -3,854.16

ROUND -82.68

QROOM -82.68

ROUND -165.36

CROOM -682.65
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

CROOM -682.65

CROOM -699.30

CROOM -559.44

CROOM -546.12

MEALE O'Day -63.48

SPKRS -559.44

MEALE Marla Calico -12.82

SPKRS -409.59

SPKRS -273.06

SPKRS -273.06

CROOM -699.30

CROOM -699.30

OTHER -136.53

OTHER -136.53

OTHER -136.53

OTHER -136.53

OTHER -136.53

CROOM -699.30

SOUND -682.65

SOUND -682.65

Junior -136.53

MEALE Lee Haag -215.52

SECUR -409.59

CROOM Martha -682.65

MEALE -118.56

SPKRS Yedlick -682.65

SPKRS -100.00

SHOW -53.00

POWER -572.40

BOOTH -17,187.90

COMME -2,337.30

COFBRK -381.22

DAY3BC -3,899.00

YPIE -326.91

QSOCIAL -166.95

QSOCIAL -685.61

Youth Day -471.37

Youth Day -124.07

DAY4PSFQP -41,353.74

SUNBR -681.10
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

POWER -3,256.32

DAY2PSACF -34,446.78

HERADV 20,000.00

COFBRK -508.27

01/31/2024 Bedford-YPI Funds Transfer ... X 326.90 26,204.33

02/01/2024 646 Kevin Bieber -split- Convention 285.97 X 25,918.36

DRAWING -116.48

DRAWING -11.12

Youth Day -59.25

SPKRS -99.12

02/01/2024 647 Jana Mellott EVENT:SCHOOL Judging School... 379.52 X 25,538.84

02/01/2024 648 Tim McGowan Studio -split- 271.57 X 25,267.27

PHOTO 25 Board Photo -87.50

MEALE 1/2 Meal expen... -184.07

02/05/2024 West Media Group -split- Deposit X 1,615.00 26,882.27

SPKRS 1,000.00

BOOTH 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

POWER 50.00

DAY2PSACF 86.00

DAY3PSSA 114.00

02/05/2024 649 PSSA MEALE:DAY3PSSA 1,539.00 X 25,343.27

02/06/2024 650 Joe Yedlik EVENT:SPKRS 2024 PSACF C... 298.96 X 25,044.31

02/06/2024 651 IAFE IAFEE:IAFEZ VOID: Zone 1 X 25,044.31

02/13/2024 PA State Fair Queen ... -split- Deposit X 8,898.36 33,942.67

QROOM AV Orientation 68.90

RGCON 59 Queens 1,180.00

DAY2PSACF 59 Queens 2,537.00

DAY4PSFQP 59 Queens 3,068.00

RGCON 3 Judges 120.00

DAY2PSACF 3 Judges 129.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

DAY4PSFQP 3 Judges 156.00

RGCON Queen Parent 40.00

DAY2PSACF Queen Parents 86.00

DAY4PSFQP Queen Parents 104.00

RGCON Queen Registra... 20.00

DAY4PSFQP Queen 52.00

DAY4PSFQP Dan & Galla 104.00

QSOCIAL Pizza Party 852.56

DAY4PSFQP Given to Amy 312.00

QROOM Idea excange 68.90

02/26/2024 652 P/S Printing PRNTGC INV PS 9968 77.18 X 33,865.49

02/27/2024 Mike Bishop Comed... -split- Deposit X 415.00 34,280.49

BOOTH Original check ... 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

02/27/2024 Central K9 Performa... -split- Deposit X 365.00 34,645.49

BOOTH Original check ... 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

02/27/2024 PA Department of A... -split- Deposit X 352.00 34,997.49

DAY2PSACF 3 129.00

DAY3PSSA 3 171.00

DAY4PSFQP 1 52.00

02/28/2024 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer 580.00 34,417.49

02/29/2024 INTERC Interest X 12.91 34,430.40

02/29/2024 653 PA State Fair Queen ... MEALE:DAY4PSFQP... $5 charge for S... 4,525.00 29,905.40

03/01/2024 PSSA PSSASC Deposit 6,338.50 36,243.90

03/04/2024 Penn Valley Shows, ... -split- Deposit 610.00 36,853.90

BOOTH 2nd check, first... 400.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 DUes 65.00

RGCON 3 120.00
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Register: Bedford-PSACFC

From 10/01/2023 through 03/31/2024

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

RGCON Late fee charge... -25.00

03/05/2024 PA State Fair Queen ... QUEENSOUND Deposit 6,338.50 43,192.40

03/06/2024 654 bedford-Youth Bedford-Youth Income from 2... 5,555.00 37,637.40

03/08/2024 Allegany County Fair RGCON Deposit 120.00 37,757.40

03/11/2024 TDK Entertainment -split- Deposit 350.00 38,107.40

BOOTH Original check ... 300.00

POWER 50.00

03/12/2024 Bull Ride Mania -split- Deposit 415.00 38,522.40

BOOTH FIrst check lost... 300.00

POWER 50.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

03/12/2024 Bedford-PSACFSA Funds Transfer 35,000.00 3,522.40

03/14/2024 Bedford-PSACFG Final transfer o... 1,235.00 2,287.40

03/15/2024 Fairology -split- Deposit 365.00 2,652.40

BOOTH Original check ... 300.00

ASSCD 2024 Dues 65.00

03/19/2024 PA Dept. of Agricult... -split- Deposit 907.00 3,559.40

RGCON 80.00

DAY2PSACF 344.00

DAY3BC 42.00

DAY3PSSA 285.00

DAY4PSFQP 156.00
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